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Access to resources (ex: manuals)
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Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Country of origin

Weight

ETIM - Technical features
Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

Spare part

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit
Norms

Conformity to standards
Technical Characteristics
Model

Size

Type

CORNIERE TALON SBC 30

Allows the holding heel to be placed on a support

39121321
EC002270
4462

2004-01-26
FR
17

Other
Yes
No

3596031728312
8538909999

PC

a7

0.57

0.125

0.1

IEC

Corner piece
for SBC30

Busbar accessories

11
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