

50249001

Installation corner piece 3/4P for SBC 30

Allows the holding heel to be placed on a support

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.uk/engb/reference/50249001

Classification	
UNSPSC	39121321
ETIM Class	EC002270
IGCC	4462
Commerce	
Effective date	2004-01-26
Country of origin	FR
Weight	1.7
ETIM - Technical features	
Type of accessory/spare part	Other
Accessory	Yes
Spare part	No
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031728312
Customs number	8538909999
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	1.7
Length of the packing unit	0.57
Width of the packing unit	0.125
Depth of the packing unit	0.1
Norms	
Conformity to standards	IEC
Technical Characteristics	
Model	Corner piece
Size	for SBC30
Туре	Busbar accessories